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RESOURCE LIST 
 
Tools/Materials: 
Mechanical pencils 
X-Acto or Olfa brand knife, scalpel (Colophon has good ones) 
Replacement blades 
Bone folder 
Awl 
Cut mat 
Needles (curved and straight) 
Ruler (I like metal with a cork back, the clear ones, and brass/key stock) 
Scissors 
Glue (PVA: Jade 403 from Talas) 
Tape (3M #415 double-sided) 
 
Where to get ‘em: 
Talas (NY): www.talasonline.com 
PVA, papers, board, tools, double stick tape 
Colophon Book Arts Supply (WA): www.colophonbookarts.com 
So many good things….! 
New York Central (NYC): www.jerrysartarama.com/brands/new-york-central 
Papers and board—they had closed, but Jerry’s Artarama saved them! 
Artist & Craftsman Supply (ME): www.artistcraftsman.com 
Everything—awesome stores and paper deals, employee owned! 
Dick Blick (IL): www.dickblick.com 
Victory Factory (NY): www.victoryfactory.com 
Screenprinting supplies 
French Paper Company (MI): www.frenchpaper.com 
Glorious papers, family run mill 
Monadnock Paper Mill (NH): www.mpm.com 
Unbelievable papers, small mill, local 
Mohawk (NY): www.mohawkconnects.com 
More glorious papers! 
Defy Paper: www.defypaper.com 
You can purchase different sizes/quantities from above mentioned companies with free shipping 
over $95 
Hiromi Papers (CA): www.hiromipaper.com 



Hollander’s (MI): www.hollanders.com 
Shanna Leino (MI): www.shannaleino.com 
Fantastic tools and aprons! 
Books: 
Cover to Cover, Shereen LaPlantz 
Making Handmade Books, Alisa Golden 
More Making Books by Hand, Peter and Donna Thomas 
Japanese Bookbinding, Kojiro Ikegami 
The Penland Book of Handmade Books, Lark 
500 Handmade Books, Volume 2, Lark 
1,000 Artists’ Books, Sandra Salamony and Peter and Donna Thomas 
Origami Omnibus, Kunihiko Kasahara 
How to Make Books, Esther K. Smith 
All of Keith Smith’s books 
Masters: Book Arts, Lark 
The Art of the Fold: Hedi Kyle and Ulla Warchol 
Contemporary Paper Bindings: Karen Hanmer 
Folding Techniques for Designers: Paul Jackson 
 
People: 
Hedi Kyle 
Shanna Leino 
Chip Schilling 
Amanda D’Amico 
Katie Baldwin 
Esther K. Smith 
Keith Smith 
Bobby Rosenstock 
Denise Carbone 
Sarah Bryant 
Aimee Lee 
Macy Chadwick 
Lisa Hasegawa 
Jessica Hoffman 
Pilar Nadal 
Kiki Smith 
Dan Kelm 
Dolph Smith 
Susan Viguers 
Dan Essig 
CMYKings 
Mary Tasillo/Soapbox in Philadelphia 
Josh Dannin/Directangle Press in Bethlehem, NH 
 



Residencies, things to check out: 
North Country Studio Workshops:  
www.ncsw.org 
 
Monson Arts:  
www.monsonarts.org 
 
In Cahoots: 
www.incahootsresidency.com 
 
Pickwick Independent Press: 
www.pickwickindependentpress.com 
 
Drop Forge & Tool: 
www.dropforgeandtool.com 
 
Haystack: 
www.haystack-mtn.org 
 
Maine Media Workshops  
https://www.mainemedia.edu/ 
 
 
Other good things to check out: 
 
Black Craftspeople Digital Archive: 
www.blackcraftspeople.org 
 
Black Print Culture discussion through the Rare Book School:  
 
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=WyuzFOA1lYw&feature=youtu.be 

The Book/Print Artist/Scholar of Color 
Collective has a new website www.bookprintcollective.com. You can also follow us on 
Instagram @bookprintcollective  

Championing LGBTQ issues in K-12 education: 

www.glsen.org 
 
 
 
 


